Awarded to:

Lubrizol LifeSciences



TSS certifies that:

CLEANROOM, located at Lubrizol LifeSciences 547 TRM Circle, meets the acceptance criteria of ISO 14644-1:2015(Class: ISO-7) for particles \geq 0.5 µm and \geq 5.0 µm under At Rest/Static conditions.

Refer to TSS Project Report LA-VST22605G-1 for supporting data.

Presented by:



620 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94710 (800) 877-7742 - www.techsafety.com

Effective Date: 01/07/2023 Expiration Date: 01/07/2024

Approved By:Lauren StantonTechnical Writing ManagerTechnical Safety Services (TSS)

Awarded to:

Lubrizol LifeSciences



TSS certifies that:

FUTURE GOWN RM, located at Lubrizol LifeSciences 547 TRM Circle, meets the acceptance criteria of ISO 14644-1:2015(Class: ISO-8) for particles $\geq 0.5 \ \mu m$ and $\geq 5.0 \ \mu m$ under At Rest/Static conditions.

Refer to TSS Project Report LA-VST22605G-1 for supporting data.

Presented by:



620 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94710 (800) 877-7742 - www.techsafety.com

Effective Date: 01/08/2023 Expiration Date: 01/08/2024

Approved By: Lauren Stanton Technical Writing Manager Technical Safety Services (TSS)

Awarded to:

Lubrizol LifeSciences



TSS certifies that:

GOWN ROOM, located at Lubrizol LifeSciences 547 TRM Circle, meets the acceptance criteria of ISO 14644-1:2015(Class: ISO-8) for particles \geq 0.5 µm and \geq 5.0 µm under At Rest/Static conditions.

Refer to TSS Project Report LA-VST22605G-1 for supporting data.

Presented by:



620 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94710 (800) 877-7742 - www.techsafety.com

Effective Date: 01/07/2023 Expiration Date: 01/07/2024

Approved By:Lauren StantonTechnical Writing ManagerTechnical Safety Services (TSS)

Awarded to:

Lubrizol LifeSciences



TSS certifies that:

VESTIBULE, located at Lubrizol LifeSciences 547 TRM Circle, meets the acceptance criteria of ISO 14644-1:2015(Class: ISO-8) for particles $\geq 0.5 \ \mu m$ and $\geq 5.0 \ \mu m$ under At Rest/Static conditions.

Refer to TSS Project Report LA-VST22605G-1 for supporting data.

Presented by:



620 Hearst Avenue, Berkeley, CA 94710 (800) 877-7742 - www.techsafety.com

Effective Date: 01/08/2023 Expiration Date: 01/08/2024

Approved By:Lauren StantonTechnical Writing ManagerTechnical Safety Services (TSS)